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ACTIVITY GROUPS

Cycling Group

Running Group

Yoga Group

Triathlon Group

Functional Fitness 
Group

Rucking Group

Nutrition Group

Obstacle Course Racing 
Group

https://members.teamrwb.org/groups/683663
https://members.teamrwb.org/groups/683657
https://members.teamrwb.org/groups/683659
https://members.teamrwb.org/groups/683662
https://members.teamrwb.org/groups/683658
https://members.teamrwb.org/groups/683658
https://members.teamrwb.org/groups/683664
https://members.teamrwb.org/groups/839158
https://members.teamrwb.org/groups/851729
https://members.teamrwb.org/groups/851729
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CYCLING GROUP

Group Leader Coordinator

Sandra Limon
App Profile
Sandra.limon@teamrwb.org

Curtis Driver
App Profile
Curtis.driver@teamrwb.org

Jose Flores
App Profile
Jose.Flores@teamrwb.org

Rachel DeLisle
App Profile
Rachel.delisle@teamrwb.org

Renee Smalls
App Profile
Renee.smalls@teamrwb.org

Thea Jorgensen
App Profile
Thea.jorgensen@teamrwb.org

David Hissner
App Profile
David.Hissner@teamrwb.org

Christopher Hartmann
App Profile
Christopher.hartmann@teamrwb.org

Nathaniel Robinson
App Profile
Nathaniel.robinson@teamrwb.org

Jillian Kennedy
App Profile
Jilliankennedy8@icloud.com

Russ Shemberger
App Profile
shem_berger@yahoo.com

Brian Bergman
App Profile
brian.bergman@teamrwb.org

Chris Van Roekel
App Profile
chris.vanroekel@teamrwb.org

Joshua Carter
App Profile
joshua.carter@teamrwb.org

https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/438
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/961
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/95745
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/19352
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/5812
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/2944
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/4419
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/698
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/958
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/14128
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/169810
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/178838
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/180241
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/344
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RUNNING GROUP

Group Leader Coordinator

Lexi Stokes
App Profile
lexi.grum@teamrwb.org

Kristi Sieben
App Profile
kristi.sieben@teamrwb.org

Claudette Dahlberg
App Profile
claudette.dahlberg@teamrwb.org

https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/1421
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/116452
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/4659
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YOGA GROUP

Group Leader Coordinator

Bethany Eggleston
App Profile
bethanyeggleston@gmail.com

Leticia Rodriguez
App Profile
leticia.rodriguez@teamrwb.org

Blandina Peterson
App Profile
blandina.peterson@teamrwb.org

Katie Walter
App Profile
katie.walter@teamrwb.org

Matt Kiddoo
App Profile
matt.kiddoo@teamrwb.org

Jen DeForest
App Profile
jen.deforest17@gmail.com

Kayte Branch
App Profile
kayte.branch@teamrwb.org

https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/2727
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/33645
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/194111
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/29019
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/3586
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/205741
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/132285
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TRIATHLON GROUP

Group Leader Coordinator

Clara Martin
App Profile
Clara.martin@teamrwb.org

David Hissner
App Profile
David.hissner@teamrwb.org

Nate Robinson
App Profile
Nathaniel.robinson@teamrwb.org

Curtis Driver
App Profile
Curtis.driver@teamrwb.org

https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/38797
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/4419
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/958
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/961
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FUNCTIONAL FITNESS GROUP

Group Leader Coordinator

Thea Jorgensen 
App Profile
thea.jorgensen@teamrwb.org

Aaron Varcasio
App Profile
Aaron.varcasio@teamrwb.org

Kerry Kingdon
App Profile
Kerry.kingdon@teamrwb.org

Cindy Moore
App Profile
cindy.moore@teamrwb.org

Tom Enterline
App Profile
thomas.enterline@teamrwb.org

Jaque Enterline
App Profile
jacqueline.enterline@teamrwb.org

https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/2944
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/310
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/5898
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/511
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/931
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/950
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RUCKING GROUP

Group Leader Coordinator

Guy Eugene
App Profile
Guy.eugene@teamrwb.org

Michael Dormeier
App Profile
michael.dormeier@teamrwb.org

Jessica Balch
App Profile
jessica.balch@teamrwb.org

Chris Sloan
App Profile
chris.sloan@teamrwb.org

Robert Cichon
App Profile
robert.cichon@teamrwb.org

https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/25753
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/161344
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/155156
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/31505
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/96360
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NUTRITION GROUP

Group Leader

Joel Stark
App Profile
joel.stark@teamrwb.org

Laura Stark
App Profile
laura.stark@teamrwb.org

https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/3276
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/246
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OBSTACLE COURSE RACING GROUP

Group Leader Coordinator

Tom Enterline
App Profile
thomas.enterline@teamrwb.org

Jessica Balch
App Profile
jessica.balch@teamrwb.org

Jaque Enterline
App Profile
jacqueline.enterline@teamrwb.org

https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/931
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/155156
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/950

